HRRIS COUVER * HRRIS	Harris County, Texas <sup>1001 Preston St., 1st Floor</sup> Houston, Texas 77002 Legislation Details						
File #:	22-5	651	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Cont	tract - Awa	rd		Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/12/	/2022			In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	9/27/	/2022			Final action:	9/27/2022	
Title:	Request for approval to enter into an Agreement with Bo's Place to provide grief counseling at no cost for the period of 12 consecutive months. This agreement will automatically renew with the same terms and conditions for four additional one year periods unless it is terminated by either Party.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 22-5651 Bo's Place Contract						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
9/27/2022	1	Commiss	ioners Court				